in Southern California

[HOMES &; OPEN HOUSE sl

YOUR MOST TRUSTED AND UP-TO-DATE REAL ESTATE RESOURCE

List of Commercial Distribution Stops

Business Type Company Location Address City Zip

Accountancy Kellogg Andelson Group Offices 14724 Ventura Blvd #200 Sherman Oaks 91403
Activity Center California House Desk 820 E. California Blvd Pasadena 91106
Activity Center Ken Edw ards Center 1527 4th St Santa Monica 90401
Activity Center Saw telle Center Blue Box 2125 Saw telle Blvd Los Angeles 90025
Activity Center Valley Plaza Rec. Center Counter 12422 Archw ood North Hollyw ood 91606
Apartments Centennial Place Desk 235 E. Holly St Pasadena 91101
Apartments Ocean Tow ers Brow n Box 201 Ocean @ San Vicente Santa Monica 90402
Apartments Wilshire Tow ers Brow n Box 2811 Wilshire Blvd Santa Monica 90403
Auto Repair Hornburg Jaguar Parts Customer lounge 1520 Wilcox Ave Los Angeles 90028
Auto Repair Midas Shelf 19515 Ventura Blvd Tarzana 91356
Bakery Daily Bread Rack 5940 Lankershim Blvd North Hollyw ood 91601
Bakery Elysee Bakery Brow n Box 1099 Gayley Ave Westw ood 90024
Bakery Federico’s Bakery Bench 1810 E. Colorado Blvd Pasadena 91106
Bank 1st Charter Bank Brow n Box 100 S. Beverly Dr @ 9454 Wilshire Beverly Hills 90212
Bank American Trust Escrow Table 9200 Sunset Blvd #315 West Hollyw ood 90069
Bank Bank of America Lobby 18333 Ventura Blvd Tarzana 91356
Bank Bank of America MLS Rack 22 Malaga Cove Plaza Palos Verdes Estates 90274
Bank Bank of America MLS Rack 3032 Wilshire Blvd Santa Monica 90403
Bank Cal National Bank MLS Rack 10100 Riverside Dr Toluca Lake 91602
Bank Cal National Bank Lobby 16830 Ventura Blvd Encino 91436
Bank Capital Source Bank Coffee table 10240 Reseda Blvd Northridge 91324
Bank Chase Center table 4455 Lankershim @ Riverside Toluca Lake 91602
Bank Chase Table 620 N. Brand Blvd Glendale 91203
Bank Chase Blue Box 4576 Sepulveda @ Ventura Sherman Oaks 91403
Bank Chase Lobby 6633 Topanga Canyon Blvd Woodland Hills 91303
Bank Chase Shelf 19323 Victory Blvd Reseda 91335
Bank Chase Rack 12335 Venice Blvd Mar Vista 90066
Bank Citibank Outer lobby 10680 W. Pico Blvd Los Angeles 90064
Bank Citibank Shelf 18260 Sherman Way Reseda 91335
Bank Citibank Table 161 W. California Blvd Pasadena 91105
Bank City National Blue Box 11500 W. Olympic Bivd Los Angeles 90064
Bank First Bank & Trust 17000 Ventura Blvd #103 Encino 91316
Bank First Capital Mortgage 1401 Ocean Ave # 210 Santa Monica 90401
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Business Type

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Beer, Wine & Spirits
Beer, Wine & Spirits
Beer, Wine & Spirits
Beer, Wine & Spirits
Beer, Wine & Spirits
Beer, Wine & Spirits
Beer, Wine & Spirits
Beer, Wine & Spirits
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore
Bookstore

Bow ling

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Company

First Federal Bank
First Federal Bank
First Private Bank
Malaga Bank & ATM
Union Bank
Wachovia

Wells Fargo

Wilshire State Bank
Broadw ay Wine & Spirits
Crow n Liquor

Lincoln Liquor
Marty's Gourmet Wines
Signature Liquor
Signature Wines

Surf Liquor

Vendome Wine & Spirits
Barnes & Noble
Border's Book Store
Border’s Book Store
Building New s

Cal Tech Bookstore
Circus of Books
Ketgab

Vroman's Bookstore
Mar Vista Bow |
Disney Office Bldg
Mark Goodson Bldg
Max Factor’s
Memorial Building
Office Building

Pac Bell

Park Central Corner
Ronald Reagan State Bldg
Warner Office
Warner Records
Warner Records

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Car Wash

Hand Car Wash

Joe’s Car Wash
Northridge Car Wash
Playa Vista Car Wash

Location

Bench by rear entrance
Rack
Blue Box

Shelf in lobby

Porch table
Shelf

Brow n Box
Rack- outside
MLS Rack
MLS Rack
Brow n Box

Rack

Rack

Brow n Box

Back entrance rack
Blue Box

MLS Rack- Inside
Outside on shelf
Onion Rack
Front table

Rack

Blue Box

Rack- lunch room
Rack

Blue Box

Rack

Lobby on bench
Desk

Front of elevator
Rack

Maple St entry
Rack in N. Bldg
Lobby in S.Bldg Lobby
MLS Rack

MLS Rack

Rack

Shelf

Rack

Rack

Next to register
Patio

MLS Rack
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Address

18585 Ventura Blvd
10784 Jefferson Blvd
16000 Ventura Blvd

8 Malaga Cove Plaza
16633 Ventura Blvd
1800 Century Park East #1200
82 S. Lake Ave

8415 Reseda Blvd

1011 Broadw ay

130 N. Robertson Blvd
2498 Lincoln Blvd

1736 OceanPark Blvd
2721 Ocean Park Blvd
2717 Ocean Park Blvd
2522 Main St

9153 W. Olympic Blvd
3rd St @ Wilshire

475 S. Lake Ave

1360 Westw ood Blvd
10801 National Blvd #100
1201 E. California Blvd
4001 Sunset Blvd

1419 Westw ood Blvd
695 E. Colorado Blvd
Venice @ Grand View
2411 W. Olive Ave

444 S. San Vicente Blvd
2100 Wilshire Blvd

4117 Overland Ave
14044 Ventura Blvd

177 E. Colorado Blvd

412 W. 6th St #101

300 S. Spring St

3903 W. Olive Ave @ Maple
3300 Riverside Dr

3300 Warner Blvd

10515 Magnolia Blvd
Olympic & Figueroa

1465 Walnut St

6010 Laurel Canyon Blvd
1000 Pacific Coast Hwy & Aviation
15150 Ventura Blvd
18401 Saticoy St

400 E. 7th St

9240 Reseda Blvd

6900 Centinela & Jefferson

City

Tarzana
Culver City
Encino

Palos Verdes Estates
Encino

Los Angeles
Pasadena
Reseda

Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Venice

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Pasadena
Westw ood
Los Angeles
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Westw ood
Pasadena

Mar Vista
Burbank
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Culver City
Sherman Oaks
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

North Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Pasadena
North Hollyw ood
Hermosa Beach
Sherman Oaks
Reseda

Los Angeles
Northridge
Culver City

Zip
91356
90230
91436
90274
91436
90067
91101
91335
90401
90211
90291
90405
90405
90405
90405
90212
90401
91101
90024
90064
91126
90027
90024
91101
90066
91506
90211
90025
90230
91423
91101
90013
90013
91505
91505
91505
91505
90017
91107
91607
90254
91403
91335
90014
91325
90230



Business Type

Car Wash
Car Wash
Car Wash
Car Wash

Cards & Stationery

Chamber
Chamber
Chamber
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Cleaners
Clothes
Clothing
Clothing
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea

Company

Quality Car Wash
Tujunga Car Wash
Ven-Cino Car Wash
Village Car Wash

Aah’s

Beverly Hills Chamber of Commerce
Chamber of Commerce
Chamber of Commerce
Action Cleaners

Annie’s Cleaners

Art Cleaners

Beverly Hills Cleaners -Parking Enterance
Centinela Cleaners
Cleaners

Del Mar Natural Cleaners
George's Cleaners

Milo Cleaners & Laundry
Palos Verdes Cleaning
Pico Cleaners

Regal Cleaners
Standbury Cleaners
Toluca Studio Cleaners
Universal Cleaners
Village Cleaners

Wind Cleaners

Urban Outfit

Bebe

Petit Ami

At Coffee

Black Dog Coffee
Brighton Cafe

Cal Tech Coffeehouse / Cafeteria
Catalina Coffee Company
Coffee Bean

Coffee Bean

Coffee Bean

Coffee Bean

Coffee Bean

Coffee Bean

Coffee Bean/See’s Candy
Coffee Cartel

Cutting Board Coffee Shop
Ed's Coffee

Equator Coffee

Groundw ork Coffee Co.
Karen's Coffee

Location

Rack

El Aviso Rack
Patio

Rack

Blue Box

Table
Coffee table

Counter
Rack

MLS Rack- side entrance

MLS Rack
Desk
MLS Rack
Rack
Rack

Counter
Rack

Rack
Counter
Counter
Blue Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box
Rack

L.A. Times rack
Brow n Box
Table

New spaper Rack
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box
Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack
Table
Rack

MLS Rack
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Address

18470 Devonshire St

5553 Tujunga Ave

17432 Ventura Blvd

3301 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd
1090 Westw ood @ Kinross
239 S. Beverly Dr

3400 Torrance Blvd

18210 Sherman Way #107
19100 Ventura Blvd #F
5219 1/4 Laurel Canyon Blvd
4821 Lankershim Blvd
9164 W. Pico Blvd

3511 S Centinela Av

3 Miraleste Plaza

701 Washington Blvd

4764 Lankershim Blvd
4404 Vineland Ave

28041 S. Haw thorne Blvd
9150 W. Pico Blvd

15600 Ventura Blvd

14120 Ventura Bivd

10559 Riverside @ Cahuenga
12843 Vanow en St

19315 Saticoy St

10606 Ventura Blvd

1100 Westw ood @ Kinross
1002 Westw ood @ Weyburn
15301 Antioch St

7200 Melrose Ave

5657 Wilshire Blvd

9600 Brighton Way

1201 E. California Blvd

126 N Catalina Av

950 Westw ood Blvd

10861 Le Conte Ave

1940 Century Park East
4317 Glencoe Ave
Barrington @ San Vicente
829 Wilshire Blvd

3004 N. Sepulveda Blvd
1820 Catalina Ave

6200 Wilshire Blvd

460 N. Robertson Blvd

22 S. Mills PI

811 Traction Ave

10801 National Blvd #107

City

Northridge

North Hollyw ood
Encino
Thousand Oaks
Westw ood
Beverly Hills
Torrance
Reseda
Tarzana

North Hollyw ood
North Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Rancho Palos Verdes

Marina Del Rey
North Hollyw ood
North Hollyw ood

Rancho Palos Verdes

Los Angeles
Sherman Oaks
Sherman Oaks
Toluca Lake
North Hollyw ood
Reseda

Studio City
Westw ood
Westw ood
Pacific Palisades
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Pasadena
Redondo Beach
Los Angeles
Westw ood
Century City
Marina del Rey
Brentw ood
Santa Monica
Manhattan Beach
Redondo Beach
Los Angeles
West Hollyw ood
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Zip
91324
91601
91316
91362
90024
90212
90505
91335
91356
91607
91601
90035
90066
90275
90292
91602
91602
90275
90035
91436
91423
91602
91606
91335
91604
90024
90024
90272
90046
90036
90210
91126
90277
90024
90024
90067
90292
90049
90401
90266
90277
90048
90048
91105
90013
90064



Business Type

Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
Coffee & Tea
College
College
College
Computers
Computers
Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Deli

Donuts

Company

Peet's Coffee
Peete's Coffee
Priscilla’s Coffee
Score Coffee Bean
Sparky’s /Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks

Tanner's Coffee
Tanner's Coffee
Venice Grind Coffee
Pierce College
Valley College
Valley College

So. Cal. Computer Works
Tanner Research Inc.
Broadw ay Deli
Cinema Cafe & Deli
Edibles

Factor’s Deli
Fromin's Deli
Glenoaks Deli
Grand View Deli
Hye Deli

lzzy's Deli

Joseph’s Deli
Label's Table Delicatessen
Larchmont Deli
Mikey's Deli

Nosh of BH
O'Brien’s

Phillipe’s Deli
Weiler’s Deli

Miss Donuts

Location

Blue Box

Rack
Brow n Box
Brow n Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box
Brow n Box
Brow n Box
Brow n Box
Brow n Box
Rack

Blue Box
Rack

Rack

Jobs & Housing Placement
Rack in bookstore
Rack in library
Counter
Table

Gray Box
Rack

Rack

Shelf

Shelf by register
Rack

Rack

Rack
Brow n Box
Rack

Rack- outside
Rack

Table
Brow n Box
Brow n Box
Counter
Rack

Front door
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Address

11750 San Vicente Blvd

1401 Santa Monica Blvd

4150 W. Riverside @ Evergreen
241 S. Beverly Dr

3110 Main St

10911 W. Pico Blvd

11155 Santa Monica @ Pontius
11703 San Vicente Blvd

131 S. Barrington Ave

1501 Bundy @ Santa Monica Blvd
15300 Sunset @ Sw arthmore
1898 Westw ood Blvd

8985 Venice Blvd @ Culver
National @ Barrington

1426 Montana Ave

2525 Wilshire Blvd

2671 Main St

701 Montana Ave

9049 W. Olympic Blvd @ Doheny
30765 Pacific Coast Hwy
11901 Santa Monica Blvd

4342 Sepulveda Blvd

12224 Venice Blvd

6201 Winnetka Ave

5800 Fulton Ave

5800 Fulton Ave

2204 Lincoln Blvd #B

2650 E. Foothill Bivd

1458 3rd st Promenade

4444 Lankershim @ Riverside
1888 Century Park East

9420 W. Pico Blvd

17615 Ventura Blvd

621 Glenoaks Blvd

12203 Venice Blvd @ Grand View
14524 Lanark St

1437 Wilshire Blvd

19005 Ventura Blvd

23311 Mulholland Dr

5210 Beverly Blvd @ Larchmont
101 Hermosa Ave

9689 Little Santa Monica Blvd
2216 Wilshire Blvd

12080 Ventura Pl

21161 Victory Blvd

2520 S Robertson Blvd

City

Brentw ood
Santa Monica
Burbank
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Brentw ood
Brentw ood
Los Angeles
Pacific Palisades
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Malibu

Los Angeles
Culver City
Mar Vista
Woodland Hills
Van Nuys
Van Nuys
Santa Monica
Pasadena
Santa Monica
North Hollyw ood
Century City
Los Angeles
Encino
Glendale

Mar Vista
Van Nuys
Santa Monica
Tarzana
Woodland Hills
Los Angeles
Hermosa Beach
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Studio City
Woodland Hills
Los Angeles

Zip
90049
90403
91505
90212
90291
90064
90025
90049
90049
90025
90272
90025
90034
90064
90403
90403
90405
90403
90212
90265
90025
90230
90066
91367
91401
91401
90405
91107
90401
91602
90067
90035
91316
91203
90066
91402
90403
91356
91364
90004
90254
90210
90403
91607
91367
90034



Business Type

Donuts
Drugstore
Drugstore
Drugstore
Drugstore
Gardening
Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Golf

Golf

Gym

Gym

Gym

Gym

Gym
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Company

Winchell's

CV'S Pharmacy

Long’s Drugs

Long’s Drugs
Super-Rite Drugstore
Smith & Haw ken
Alliance

Chevron

Chevron

Chevron

Spirit Gas

Unocal 76

Unocal 76

Arroyo Seco Golf Course
Rancho Park Golf
Malibu Gym

Train West Hollyw ood
World Gym

YMCA

YMCA

Anabelle Hotel
Andaz-Hyatt West Hollyw ood
Artist's Inn

Avalon Beverly Hills
Ayres Hotel

Best Western

Best Western

Best Western

Beverly Hills Hotel
Beverly Hills Plaza Hotel
Beverly Hilton Hotel
Burbank Travel Lodge
Cadillac Hotel

Cal Mar Hotel Suites by the Ocean & Promenade
Carmel Hotel By the Sea
Casa Del Mar

Century Plaza Hotel
Courtyard Marriott
Courtyard Marriott
Courtyard Marriott
Courtyard Marriott
Culver Hotel

Days Inn

Days Inn

Days Inn

Doubletree Guest Suites

Location

Blue Box
Brow n Box
Rack

Rack

Gray Box
Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack inside
Hoy Rack
Daily New s rack
Rack

Rack

Rack- Lobby
Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Front Desk
Front Desk
Porch Table
Concierge
Lobby by free papers
Front Desk
Magazine Rack
Rack
Concierge
Back hall area
Concierge
Coffee Counter

Front Desk

Blue Box

Bookcase in lobby
Brochure Rack
Counter in Snack Room
Front door rack

Coffee table in lobby
Concierge

Free Publication Rack
Reception
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Address

1701 S. Bentley @ Santa Monica
6291 Bristol Pkw y

9618 W Pico Blvd #501

901 Silver Spur Rd

14425 Burbank Blvd / Van Nuys
370 Canon & Brighton (SE)
7601 Topanga CanyoBlvd
19260 Nordhoff St

21935 Roscoe Blvd

21403 Sherman Way

1951 N. Hollyw ood Way @ Victory
15410 Ventura Blvd

4654 Laurel Canyon Blvd

1055 Lohman lane

10460 W. Pico Blvd

28955 Pacific Coast Hwy / Kanan Rd
624 N. La Cienega Blvd

226 E. Palm Ave

401 S. Hope St

5142 Tujunga Ave

2011 W Olive Ave

8401 W Sunset Blvd

1038 Magnolia St

9400 W Olympic Blvd

14400 Hindry Ave

1119 S Robertson Blvd

1447 Ocean Ave

8400 W Sunset Blvd

9641 Sunset Blvd

10300 Wilshire Blvd

9876 Wilshire Blvd

1112 Hollyw ood Way

8 Dudley Ave

220 California Ave

201 Broadw ay

1910 Ocean Way

Ave of the Stars @ Constellation
2100 W Empire Ave

13480 Maxella Ave

180 N Fairoaks Ave

6333 Bristol Pkw y

9400 Culver Blvd

600 N Pacific Ave

12933 Ventura Blvd

19170 Ventura Blvd

1707 4th St

City

Los Angeles
Culver City

Los Angeles
Rolling Hills Estates
Van Nuys
Beverly Hills
Canoga Park
Northridge
Canoga Park
Canoga Park
Burbank
Sherman Oaks
North Hollyw ood
South Pasadena
Los Angeles
Malibu

Beverly Hills
Burbank

Los Angeles
North Hollyw ood
Burbank

West Hollyw ood
South Pasadena
Beverly Hills
Haw thorne

Los Angeles
Santa Monica
West Hollyw od
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Burbank

Venice

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Century City
Burbank

Marina del Rey
Pasadena
Culver City
Culver City
Glendale

Studio City
Tarzana

Santa Monica

Zip
90025
90230
90035
90274
91401
90210
91303
91324
91303
91303
91505
91436
91607
91030
90064
90265
90211
91502
90071
91601
91506
90069
91030
90212
90250
90035
90401
90069
90210
90024
90210
91505
90291
90403
90401
90405
90067
91504
90292
91103
90230
90232
91203
91604
91356
90401



Business Type

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Company

Elan Hotel Modern
Embassy Suites

Extended Stay Hotel
Extended Stay Hotel
Fairmont Miramar

Four Points

Four Points

Four Seasons Hotel

Glen Caprilnn and Suites
Greenery Executive Suites

Guest House International Inn

Gw en Caprilnn & Suites
Hampton Inn and Suites
Hampton Inn and Suites
Highland Gardens Hotel
Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Hilton

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Hollyw ood Stars Inn

Homestead Studio Suites Hotel

Hotel Bel-Air

How ard Johnson Hotel
Huntington Premiere Inn
Hyatt

Jolly Roger Hotel

Kaw ada Hotel

La Mirage Inn

La Quinta Hotel

Liberty Hotel

Loew s Santa Monica Beach Hotel

Luxe Summit Hotel Bel Air
Magic Hotel of Hollyw ood
Manor Hotel

Marina del Rey Hotel

Location

Front Desk
Front Desk
Front Desk
Lobby Table

Free mags
Concierge
Concierge
Rack
Ventura County Rack
Front Desk
Rack

Lobby Table
Lobby Table
Lobby Table
Concierge
Concierge
Concierge
Concierge
Front Desk
Marble counter in lobby
Bell desk
Concierge
Concierge
Concierge
Front Desk
Front Desk
Lobby Table
Lobby Table
Shelf - left of desk
Lobby Table
Front Desk
Concierge
Rack - outside
Lobby Table
Concierge
Lobby

Table inside
Lobby Table
Rack by Lobby
Front Desk
Concierge
Concierge
Front Desk
Concierge
Front Desk
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Address

8435 Beverly Blvd
9801 Airport Blvd
2498 Stearns St

2200 W Empire Ave
101 Wilshire Blvd
5990 Green Valley Cir
9750 Airport Blvd

300 S Doheny Dr

6700 San Fernando Rd
920 Hampshire Rd
10621 Sepulveda Blvd
306 Lafayette St
10300 S La Cienega Blvd
1530 Pacific Coast Hwy
7047 Franklin Ave

100 W Glenoaks Blvd
168 S Los Robles Ave
535 S Grand Ave
5711 W Century Blvd
6360 Canoga Av
24150 Park Sorrento
1020 S. Figueroa St
150 E Angeleno Ave
2005 N Highland Ave
9901 S La Cienega Bivd
2550 Erringer Rd

8244 Orion Ave

125 Pacific Coast Hwy
900 N Sepulveda Blvd
737 Washington Blvd
5435 W Sunset Blvd
1377 W Glenoaks Blvd
701 Stone Canyon Rd
8620 Airport Blvd
5533 N Huntington Dr
880 S Westlake Blvd
2904 Washington Blvd
200 S. Hill St

1824 N Beachw ood Dr
5249 W Century Blvd
1770 Orchid Ave

1700 Ocean Ave
11461 W Sunset Blvd
7025 Franklin Ave
5930 Franklin Ave
13534 BaliWay

City

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Simi Valley
Burbank

Santa Monica
Culver City

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Glendale
Westlake Village
Mission Hills
Glendale

Inglew ood
Hermosa Beach
Los Angeles
Glendale
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Woodland Hills
Calabasas

Los Angeles
Burbank

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Simi Valley

Van Nuys
Hermosa Beach
Manhattan Beach
Marina del Rey
Los Angeles
Glendale

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Westlake Village
Marina Del Rey
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Marina Del Rey

Zip
90048
90045
93063
91504
90401
90230
90045
90048
91201
91361
91345
91205
90304
90254
90028
91202
91101
90071
90045
91367
91302
90017
91502
90068
90045
93065
91406
90254
90266
90292
90027
91201
90077
90045
90032
91361
90292
90012
90028
90045
90028
90401
90049
90028
90028
90292



Business Type

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Company

Marina International Hotel
Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Marriott

Milner Hotel

Mondrian Hotel

Mosaic Hotel Beverly Hills
Ocean Lodge Beach Hotel
Ocean Park Hotel

Oceana Hotel

Orchid Suites Hotel
Pasadena Inn

Quality Inn

Radisson

Radisson

Ramada Inn

Ramada Inn

Ramada Inn

Reel Inn

Regent

Renaissance Hollyw ood Hotel
Residence Inn

Residence Inn
Ritz-Carlton

Ritz-Carlton

Rodew ay Inn

Roosevelt Hotel
Shangri-la Hotel

Sheraton

Sheraton

Sheraton

Shutters on the Beach
Sportsmen's Lodge Hotel
Standard

Suburban Extended Stay Hotel
The Inn at Venice Beach
The Peninsula Beverly Hills
The Westin Pasadena
Tow er Suites

Viceroy Santa Monica Hotel
Warner Gardens Motel

Location

Lobby - MLS Rack
Front of Gift shop
Concierge

Concierge

Concierge

Free Publication Rack
Front Desk

Lobby Table

Rack in computer room
Lobby Table

Lobby Table

Front Desk

Lobby Table

Front Desk

Brow n Box

Rack

Rack

Front Desk
Concierge

Concierge

Front Desk

Rack

Rack

Rack

Concierge

Concierge

Computer Table & Rack
Front Desk
Concierge

Concierge & Gift Shop
Front Desk
Concierge

Bell Desk
Concierge
Concierge
Concierge
Rack
Concierge
Coffee Counter

Concierge
Concierge
Security desk

Reception
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Address

4200 Admiralty Way
4100 Admiralty Way
2500 N Hollyw ood Way
5855 W Century Blvd
21850 Oxnard St

333 S Figueroa St

191 Cochran St

6161 W Century Blvd
2100 E Mariposa Ave
813 S Flow er St

8440 W Sunset Blvd
125 S Spalding Dr
1667 Ocean Ave

2680 32nd St

l[daho & Ocean

1753 Orchid Ave

400 S Arroyo Pkwy
1520 N La Brea Ave
3540 S Figueroa St
6161 W Centinela Ave
1160 N Vermont Ave
3130 Washington Blvd
2900 N San Fernando Blvd
18661 Pacific Coast Hwy
9500 Wilshire Blvd
1755 N Highland Ave
1700 N Sepulveda Blvd
1177 S Beverly Dr
1401 S Oak KnollAve
4375 Admiralty Way
200 W Colorado St
7000 Hollyw ood Blvd
1301 Ocean Ave

6101 W Century Bivd
303 Cordova St

530 Pico Blvd

1 Pico Blvd

12825 Ventura Blvd
550 S Flow er St

13561 Sherman Way
327 Washington Blvd
9882 Little Santa Monica Blvd
191 N Los Robles Ave
629 S. Hill St

1819 Ocean Avenue
21706 Ventura Blvd

City

Marina Del Rey
Marina Del Rey
Burbank

Los Angeles
Woodland Hills
Los Angeles
Simi Valley
Los Angeles
El Segundo
Los Angeles
West Hollyw ood
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Culver City
Los Angeles
Marina Del Rey
Burbank
Malibu

Beverly Hills
Los Angeles

Manhattan Beach

Los Angeles
Pasadena
Marina Del Rey
Glendale

Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Pasadena
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Studio City
Los Angeles
Van Nuys
Marina Del Rey
Beverly Hills
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Woodland Hills

Zip
90292
90292
91504
90045
91367
90071
93065
90045
90245
90017
90069
90212
90401
90405
90403
90028
91105
90028
90089
90230
90029
90292
91504
90265
90212
90028
90266
90035
91106
90292
91204
90028
90401
90045
91101
90405
90405
91604
90071
91405
90292
90212
91101
90014
90401
91364



Business Type

Hotel
Hotel

Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt
Ice Cream & Yogurt

Investing
Investing
Juice & Smoothies
Juice & Smoothies
Juice & Smoothies
Law yers
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Company

Westin
Westin-Bonaventure
Baskin Robbins
Baskin Robbins
Baskin Robbins
Big Chill Yogurt
Penguins
Sparky’'s Yogurt
Yogurt Cinema
Yogurt Zone
Yogurts

Y oku Y oku

Yum Yum Yogurt

Ameriprise Financial Services, Inc.

Ameritrade

Jamba Juice

Java Smoothies

Juice Club

Foster Douglas
Cahuenga Library
Chinatow n Library
Culver-Dixon Library
Culver-Dixon Main Library
Fairfax Library

Mar Vista Library
Marina-Tabor Library
Memorial Library

Ocean Park Library
Palisades Library
Palisades Library

Pio Pico Koreatow n Library
Riordan Central L.A. Library
Simi Valley Library

Studio City Library
Venice-Abbot Kinney Library
Vermont Square Library
West Hollyw ood Library
West Valley Library
7-Eleven

Beverly Hills Market
Bob's Market

Bob's Market

Bob's Market

Boston Market

Bristol Farms

Cambridge Farms

Location

Concierge
Concierge
Blue Box
Counter
Gray Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Rack
Counter

Back counter by parking

Blue Box

Blue Box

Rack

Offices and Lobby
Blue Box

Table
Blue Box

Rack

Shelf
Brow n Box
Bookshelves
Shelf

MLS Rack
Rack
Table
Rack
Brow n Box
Rack

Rack

Shelf

Side shelves
Rack

Shelf

Rack

Rack

Shelf

Rack

Gray Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box

Blue Box
Blue Box
Rack
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Address

5400 W Century Blvd

404 S Figueroa St

3130 Sepulveda Bivd

6700 Laurel Canyon Blvd
271 Canon Dr @ Dayton
Olympic @ Westw ood
2180 Westw ood @ Olympic
3110 Main St

21510 Victory Blvd

16060 Ventura Blvd

3990Vantage @12170 Ventura Blvd

Palms @ Sepulveda
16545 Ventura Blvd
23622 Calabasas Rd #320
16133 Ventura Blvd

158 N Larchmont Blvd
4817 Camarillo Ave
11909 San Vicente Blvd
4348 Van Nuys Blvd #200
4591 Santa Monica Blvd
639 N. Hill St

4975 Overland Ave

4975 Overland Ave

161 S. Gardner St

12006 Venice Blvd

4533 Admiralty Way

4625 W. Olympic Blvd
2601 Main St

861 Alma Real Dr

861 Alma Real Dr

694 S. Oxford Ave

630 W. 5th St @ Grand
2969 Tapo Canyon Rd
12511 Moorpark St @ Whitsett
501 Venice Bivd

1201 W. 48th St @ Budlong
715 N. San Vicente Blvd
19036 Vanow en St

1516 Lincoln Blvd

303 N. Crescent Dr
National @ Exposition
1650 Ocean Park Blvd
1650 Ocean Park Blvd
10759 W. Pico Blvd

10900 Ohio @ Westw ood
12431 Burbank Blvd

City

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
North Hollyw ood
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Woodland Hills
Encino

Studio City

Los Angeles
Encino
Calabasas
Encino

Los Angeles
North Hollyw ood
Brentw ood
Sherman Oaks
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Culver City
Culver City

Los Angeles
Mar Vista
Marina del Rey
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Pacific Palisades
Pacific Palisades
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Simi Valley
Studio City
Venice

Los Angeles
West Hollyw ood
Reseda

Venice

Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Westw ood
North Hollyw ood

Zip
90045
90071
90034
91606
90210
90025
90025
90405
91367
91436
91604
90034
91436
91302
91436
90004
91601
90049
91403
90029
90012
90230
90230
90036
90066
90292
90019
90405
90272
90272
90005
90071
93063
91604
90291
90037
90069
91335
90291
90210
90034
90405
90405
90064
90024
91607



Business Type

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Company

Cambridge Farms

Canyon Country Store

Circle K
Co-Opportunity
Corbin Village

EJ MIADZIN Market

Erew hon Foods

Follow Your Heart Natural Foods

Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Fresh & Easy
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons
Gelsons

Henry's Marketplace

How ry's Market
How s Market

Location

Store rack

MLS Rack

MLS Rack- Outside
Rack

Rack

Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
MLS Rack
Rack
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Address

12431 Burbank Blvd
2108 LaurelAve

2876 S Bundy Dr

1525 Broadw ay

19836 Ventura Blvd
12841 #C Lankershim Blvd
7660 Beverly Blvd
21825 Sherman Way
10930 Rosecrans Ave
133 E. Foothill Blvd

144 W. Los Angeles Ave
15230 Vanow en St
15727 Dow ney Blvd
15745 Imperial Hw y
1700 Rosecrans Ave
2121 W. Main St. #300
2175 W. Rosecrans Ave
2215 Huntington Dr
26640 Western Ave #E
4211 Eagle Rock Blvd
4473 Alamo Ave

4930 Paramount Ave
5615 Woodruff Ave

1751 East Channel Island Bl

632 Lindero Canyon Rd
6436 Spring St

7021 Hollyw ood Blvd
727 N. Wendy Dr

603 S. Lake Ave

8921 Washington Blvd
10250 Santa Monica Blvd
13455 Maxella Ave #100
15424 W Sunset Blvd
16450 Ventura Blvd
19500 Plummer St
22277 Mulholland Hw'y
245 E Green St.

2725 Hyperion Ave
2734 Tow sgate Rd

4520 Van Nuys Blvd
4738 Laurel Canyon Blvd
5500 Reseda Blvd

8330 Santa Monica Blvd
820 N Western Ave

9 Dudley Av

11900 Balboa Blvd

City

North Hollyw ood
West Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Woodland Hills
North Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Canoga Park
Norw alk
Arcadia
Moorpark

Van Nuys
Paramount

La Mirada
Manhattan Beach
Alhambra
Compton

Duarte

Harbor City

Los Angeles
Simi Valley
Lakew ood
Lakew ood
Oxnard

Oak Park

Long Beach
Los Angeles
New bury Park
Pasadena

Pico Rivera

Los Angeles
Marina Del Rey
Pacific Palisades
Encino
Northridge
Calabasas
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Westlake Village
Sherman Oaks
Valley Village
Tarzana

West Hollyw ood
San Pedro
Venice
Granada Hills

Zip
91607
90046
90064
90404
91634
91606
90036
91303
90650
91006
93021
91320
90723
90638
90266
91801
90222
91010
90710
90065
93063
90713
90713
93033
91377
90815
90028
91320
91106
90660
90067
90292
90272
91436
91324
91302
91101
90027
91361
91403
91607
91356
90069
90732
90291
91344



Business Type

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Company

How s Market

How s Market

How s Market

How s Market

How s Mart

How s Trancas Market
How s Trancas Market
India Sw eets

Jr. Market

Kosher Bazaar

La Reina Plaza

Lee's Market & Deli
L-K Food Market
Lucky's Market
Lunada Bay Mkt

Malaga Cove Ranch Market

Marina Market
Marina Market
Mayfair

Mini Mart

Now here Foods
Oakcrest Market
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions
Pavilions

Pico Glatt Market
Rainbow Acres
Ralphs

Location

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Blue Box
Main entrance
Rack

Rack

Rack

Blue Box
Rack

MLS Rack
Free Publication Rack
Rack

Rack
Brow n Box
MLS Rack
Rack

Rack

Blue Box
Rack

Blue Box
Brow n Box
Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

MLS Rack
Rack
Brow n Box
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Address

5300 Lankershim Blvd Ste 100
3035 Huntington Dr
30745 Pacific Coast Hw y
4848 W 190th St

8501 W. Manchester Ave
30801 Pacific Coast Hwy
30801Pacific Coast Hwy
9409 Venice Blvd

6012 Vineland Ave

6846 Reseda Blvd #E
14650 Ventura Blvd
8572 W. 3rd St

2127 Main St

2125 Lincoln Bivd

721 Yarmouth Rd

43 Malaga Cove Plaza
4148 Via Marina

4148 Via Marina

5877 Franklin Ave

4273 Overland Ave
8001 Beverly Blvd

3315 N. Cahuenga Blvd
11766 Wilshire @ Stoner
820 Montana Ave

1135 Lindero Canyon Rd
11750 Wilshire Blvd
1213 Fair Oaks Ave
14845 Ventura Blvd
2938 Tapo Canyon Rd
5949 E Spring St

6534 Platt Ave

7 Peninsula Ctr

727 Vine St

745 W Naomi Ave

845 E California Blvd
27095 McBean Pkw y
4365 Glencoe Ave
11030 Jefferson Blvd
1110 W Alameda Ave
820 Montana Ave

4705 Torrance Blvd
29211 Heathercliff Road
9467 W Olympic Blvd
9427 W. Pico Blvd

13208 Washington Blvd
Pico @ Beverw ill

City

North Hollyw ood
Pasadena
Malibu

Torrance

Playa del Rey
Malibu

Malibu

Culver City
North Hollyw ood
Reseda
Sherman Oaks
West Hollyw ood
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Palos Verdes Estates
Palos Verdes Estates
Marina del Rey
Marina Del Rey
Los Angeles
Culver City
West Hollyw ood
Studio City

Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Thousand Oaks
Los Angeles
South Pasadena
Sherman Oaks
Simi Valley

Long Beach
West Hills

Palos Verdes Peninsula
Los Angeles
Arcadia
Pasadena
Valencia

Marina Del Rey
Culver City
Burbank

Santa Monica
Torrance

Malibu

Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Mar Vista

Los Angeles

Zip
91601
91107
90265
90503
90293
90265
90265
90034
91606
91335
91403
90048
90405
90405
90274
90274
90292
90292
90028
90230
90048
90068
90025
90403
91362
90025
91030
91403
93063
90808
91307
90274
90038
91007
91106
91355
90292
90230
91506
90403
90503
90265
90212
90035
90066
90035



Business Type

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Company

Ralphs

Ralphs

Ralphs

Ralphs

Ralphs

Ralphs

Ralphs

Ralphs

Ralphs

Rubio’s Market

Simply Wholesome
Supersal Mart

Tony's Market

Trader Joe’s

Vegan World Org Vegetables
Vicente Foods

Village Food Fair - North

Village Food Fair - South Entrance

Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons
Vons

Location

Front door rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack

Rack
Blue Box
Rack
Blue Box
QOutside on tables
Blue Box
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack

PAGE 11

Address

15120 W Sunset Blvd
11361 National Blvd
11727 Olympic Blvd

4311 Lincoln Bivd

4700 Admirality Way

8701 Lincoln Blvd

8825 Sepulveda Westw ay
910 Lincoln Bivd
9616 W. Pico Blvd

16563 Ventura Blvd

4508 W. Slauson Ave
5089 Texhoma @ 17630 Ventura Blvd
2813 N. Glenoaks Blvd
10850 National Blvd
11044 Ventura Blvd
12027 San Vicente Blvd
3333 S. Hoover St

3333 S. Hoover St

11674 Santa Monica Blvd
17380 W Sunset Blvd
23381 Mulholland Dr

9860 National Blvd

1790 N Moorpark Rd

4001 Inglew ood Avenue
1260 W Redondo Beach Blvd
26518 Bouquet Canyon Rd
20440 Devonshire St

820 Arneill Rd

8201 Topanga Canyon Blvd.
4033 Laurel Canyon Blvd
561 N Glendale Ave

4241 Tierra Rejada Rd
2100 New bury Rd

5671 Kanan Rd

1311 Wilshire Blvd

6921 La Tijera Blvd

25850 The Old Rd

13730 Foothill Blvd

19333 Victory Blvd

5805 E Los Angeles Ave
18439 Ventura Blvd

3118 S Sepulveda Blvd
9119 Reseda Blvd

2048 E Avenida De Los Arboles
5275 Mission Oaks Blvd
1212 Beryl St

City

Pacific Palisades
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Marina del Rey
Marina del Rey
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Venice

Los Angeles
Encino

Los Angeles
Encino
Burbank

Los Angeles
Studio City
Brentw ood

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Pacific Palisades
Woodland Hills
Los Angeles
Thousand Oaks
Redondo Beach
Gardena

Santa Clarita
Chatsw orth
Camarillo
Canoga Park
Studio City
Glendale
Moorpark

New bury Park
Agoura Hills
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Stevenson Ranch
Sylmar

Reseda

Simi Valley
Tarzana

Los Angeles
Northridge
Thousand Oaks
Camarillo
Redondo Beach

Zip
90272
90064
90064
90292
90292
90045
90045
90291
90035
91436
90043
91316
91504
90034
91604
90049
90089
90089
90025
90272
91364
90034
91360
90278
90247
91350
91311
93010
91304
91604
91206
93021
91320
91301
90403
90045
91381
91342
91335
93063
91356
90034
91324
91362
93012
90277



Business Type

Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

Company

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons

Vons
Warner Jr. Market
Whole Foods
Whole Foods
Whole Foods
Whole Foods
Whole Foods
Whole Foods
Whole Foods
Whole Foods
Whole Foods

Location

Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack

Blue Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box
Brow n Box
Garage rack
Green Box
Outside free rack

Address

715 Pier Ave

24160 Lyons Ave

7789 Foothill Bivd

1390 N Allen Ave

635 Foothill Bivd

155 W California Blvd
2058 W Avenue J

1440 W 25th St

660 E. Los Angeles Ave
5688 Telephone Rd

16830 San Fernando Mission Bvd

311 W Los Feliz Rd
2355 E Colorado Blvd
3461 W 3rd St

710 Broadw ay

655 N Fair Oaks Ave
1430 S Fairfax Ave
4030 S Centinela Ave
245 Palos Verdes Blvd
410 Manhattan Beach Blvd
4001 Hardw ick St

600 E Broadw ay

1221 S Gaffey St

2039 Verdugo Blvd
2433 Harbor Blvd

1855 E. Cochran St

500 E. Manchester Blvd
3233 Foothill Blvd

1129 Fair Oaks Ave
1820 Ximeno Ave

301 N Pass Ave

2725 Agoura Rd

16550 Soledad Canyon Rd
10321 Sepulveda Blvd
24325 Crenshaw Blvd
4550 Atlantic Ave
21131 Victory Blvd
7871 Santa Monica Blvd
4520 N. Sepulveda Blvd
11737 San Vicente Blvd

4811 Coldw ater Cyn @ 12905 Riverside

2201 Wilshire Blvd
239 N. Crescent Dr
239 N. Crescent Dr
Rose Ave & Lincoln Blvd
405 N Pacific Coast Hw y

City

Hermosa Beach
New hall
Tujunga
Pasadena

La Canada Flintridge

Pasadena
Lancaster

San Pedro

Simi Valley
Ventura
Granada Hills
Glendale
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Redondo Beach
Manhattan Beach
Lakew ood
Long Beach
San Pedro
Montrose
Ventura

Simi Valley
Inglew ood

La Crescenta
South Pasadena
Long Beach
Burbank
Westlake Village
Canyon Country
Mission Hills
Torrance

Long Beach
Woodland Hills
West Hollyw ood
Sherman Oaks
Brentw ood
Sherman Oaks
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Venice
Redondo Beach

Zip

90254
91321
91042
91104
91011
91105
93536
90732
93065
93003
91344
91204
91107
90020
90401
91103
90019
90066
90277
90266
90712
90802
90731
91020
93001
93065
90301
91214
91030
90815
91505
91361
91387
91345
90505
90807
91367
90046
91403
90049
91423
90403
90210
90210
90291
90277



Business Type

Market

Market

Market

Market

Massage
Massage

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Mortgage Brokers
Mortgage Brokers
Mortgage Brokers
Mortgage Brokers
Mortgage Brokers
Museum, Art gallery
Museum, Art gallery
New sstand

New sstand

New sstand

New sstand

New sstand

New sstand
Parking
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Photography

Company

Whole Foods

Wild Oats

Wild Oats

Wild Oats

Cote D'Azur Spa

Massage Place

Beach Cities Dermatology
Bray Facial Plastic Surgery Medical Center Inc
Dental Clinics

Eisenhow er Hospital
Encino Hospital

Eye Candy

New York Optical

Nile Collective

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Outpatient Clinic

Peninsula Plastic Surgery
Playa Marina Urgent Care
Roots/Optometrix

S. M. Hospital

Santa Monica Bay Physicians
Synergy Performance Health
VA Hospital

Anacapa Mortgage

Centek Capital Group
Countryw ide

Countryw ide

Household Finance
Cunningham Gallery
Museum Square

Malibu New sstand, LLC
New sstand

New sstand

Robertson Magazines

Tic Tac New sstand

West Valley New s Stand
Irus Buroers Parking Lots
Beverly Hill Pharmacy
Drugtow n Pharmacy
E.baldi & Garfield Pharmacy
Marina Del Rey Pharmacy
Palisades Pharmacy

Px Drug Store

Rite Aid Pharmacy

Fox Photo-1Hr Lab

Location

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Table

Glass table

Office Waiting Area
Office Waiting Area
Table

Table
Table in lobby

Table

Office Waiting Area
Office Waiting Area
Front desk

Office Waiting Area
Office Waiting Area
Gray Box

Brow n Box

Lobby Table
Counter

Brow n Box in East

Table in lobby

Mail room

LA Weekly Rack
Rack

Shelf

Free Publication Rack
Rack

Rack

Rack

Security counter
Brow n Box

Gray Box

MLS Rack- parking lot
Rack

Rack
Outside by Rack
Blue Box

PAGE 13

Address

National @ Barrington
1425 Montana Ave

500 Wilshire Blvd

6550 E Pacific Coast Hwy
74 N. Fair Oaks Ave
11740 San Vicente Blvd
927 Deep Valley Drive #165
23560 Madison St # 102
10833 Le Conte Ave
1470 N. Fair Oaks Ave
16237 Ventura Blvd
10718 Riverside Dr
17635 Sherman Way #B
1501 Pacific Ave

927 Deep Valley Drive #130
4644 Lincoln Blvd #101
711 Fairmount Ave

3400 Lomita Blvd # 306
4560 Admiralty Way #100
371 N. Beverly Dr @ Brighton
1250 16th St/ Wilshire
804 7th St

4111 W. Alameda @ Pass
Saw telle @ Wilshire

2215 Via Anacapa

9100 Wilshire Blvd #275E
100 Wilshire #600

9601 Wilshire Blvd #GF3
15490 Ventura Blvd
22524 Pacific Coast Hwy
5757 Wilshire Blvd

23717 1/2 W Malibu Rd
18473 Devonshire St

715 N. Fairfax Ave

1414 S. Robertson Blvd
15001 Ventura Blvd
21934 Schoenborn St
8291 Santa Monica Blvd
8500 Wilshire BI #100

7th @ Montana

375 Canon @ Brighton
4558 Lincoln Blvd

542 Palisades Dr

5160 Vineland Ave

226 N Larchmont Bivd
1166 Westw ood @ Wilshire

City

Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Long Beach
Pasadena
Brentw ood
Palos Verdes
Torrance
Westw ood
Pasadena
Encino

Toluca Lake
Reseda
Venice

Palos Verdes
Marina Del Rey
Pasadena
Torrance
Marina Del Rey
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Burbank
Westw ood
Palos Verdes Estates
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Sherman Oaks
Malibu

Los Angeles
Malibu
Northridge

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Sherman Oaks
Canoga Park
West Hollyw ood
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Marina Del Rey
Pacific Palisades
North Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Westw ood

Zip
90064
90403
90401
90803
91103
90049
90274
90505
90024
91103
91436
91602
91406
90291
90274
90292
91105
90505
90292
90210
90404
90403
91505
90073
90274
90212
90401
90210
91403
90265
90036
90265
91324
90036
90035
91403
91304
90046
90211
90403
90210
90292
90272
91601
90004
90024



Business Type

Photography
Plaza

Plaza

Plaza

Plaza

Plaza

Printing Services
Printing Services
Public services
Public services
Public services
Public services
Public transportation
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate

Company

Ritz Camera & Amato
Madison Center Business
Marina Plaza

Pacific Plaza

Stone Plaza

Westside Plaza

Kinko's

Printers Company

City Hall

Courthouse

LACERA

Pasadena City Hall

Fly Aw ay Bus Terminal
11 Flow ers RE Services
1st Interstate Realtors
360 Realty

A-1 Realty

Abbot Kinney Real Estate
ACM Properties

AJK Realty

American Realty Center, Inc.
AMI Real Estate
Anderson Realtors

AP Real Estate

Ashton Klein Mortgage & Realty
Bankers Realty

Bankers Realty

Bayside Properties
Bentzen - Levin Real Estate
Beverly Hills /Greater L.A. Assoc. of Realtors
Bill Toth & Assc

Boardw alk Realty

C-21 Bee Realty
California Coastal RE
California Realty Services
Call Realty

Cavanaugh Realtors
Central Properties
Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Location

Gray Box
Lobby
MLS Rack- Outside

MLS Rack- Center of plaza

Blue Box

Blue Box

Blue Box

Room left of Security
Bookcase

Brow n Box

Mail room

Desk

Waiting room tables

MLS Rack- Lobby
Table

MLS Rack on Sidew alk
MLS Rack- Lobby

Table

Reception
Reception

4th Floor

Back of office
Table in lobby
Counter

MLS Rack- Lobhy

MLS Rack- Lobby
MLS Rack- Lobby
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Address

268 N. Beverly & Dayton (SE)
15130 Ventura Blvd
13362 W Washington Blvd
234 S Pacific Coast Hwy
1990 S. Bundy Dr

11915 W. Olympic Blvd
11819 Wilshire Bivd
12121 Wilshire BI. #107
1685 Main St

1725 Main St

300 N. Lake Ave

100 N. Garfield Ave

7610 Woodley Ave

1130 S. Flow er St #127
5601 W. Slauson Ave #243
5900 Wilshire Bl 3rd FIr
5721 W. Slauson Ave #110
1422 Abbot Kinney Blvd
4710 Franklin Ave

10100 Santa Monica Blvd #1100
120 S. Glendale Ave

8342 1/2 W 3rd St

3132 Pacific Coast Hwy
2525 Main St #106

11326 Ventura Blvd
13115 Washington Blvd
9454 Wilshire Blvd #202

1 Pearl St

22611 Pacfic Coast Hwy
8501 Wilshire Blvd. #340
4417 W. Magnolia Blvd.
124 Washington Blvd
3600 Wilshire Blvd #400
604 Coeur D Alene #A
2450 Colorado Ave

433 Via Corta

9352 Venice Blvd

3701 Wilshire Blvd #414
5683 Kanan Rd

2945 Westw ood Blvd
4844 Hollyw ood Blvd

707 N. La Brea Ave

1148 4th St #205

14044 Ventura Blvd

1626 Ocean Park Blvd.
17563 Ventura Blvd

City

Beverly Hills
Sherman Oaks
Los Angeles
Redondo Beach
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Pasadena
Pasadena
Van Nuys

Los Angeles
Culver City
Los Angeles
Culver City
Venice

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Glendale

Los Angeles
Torrance
Santa Monica
Studio City
Culver City
Beverly Hills
Redondo Beach
Malibu

Beverly Hills
Burbank
Marina del Rey
Los Angeles
Venice

Santa Monica

Palos Verdes Estates

Culver City
Los Angeles
Calabasas
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Inglew ood
Santa Monica
Sherman Oaks
Santa Monica
Encino

Zip

90210
91403
90066
90277
90025
90064
90025
90025
90401
90401
91101
91101
91406
90017
90230
90036
90232
90291
90027
90067
91205
90048
90503
90405
91604
90066
90212
90277
90265
90211
91505
90292
90010
90291
90404
90274
90232
90010
91301
90064
90027
90016
90401
91423
90405
91316



Business Type

Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate

Company Location

Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Century 21

Charles Lederman & Assoc

Coldw ell Banker Desk
Coldw ell Banker Front door
Coldw ell Banker Gray Box
Coldw ell Banker Lobby

Coldw ell Banker MLS Rack
Coldw ell Banker MLS Rack
Coldw ell Banker MLS Rack
Coldw ell Banker MLS Rack

Coldw ell Banker
Coldw ell Banker
Coldw ell Banker
Coldw ell Banker
Coldw ell Banker
Coldw ell Banker
Coldw ell Banker
Coldw ell Banker
Coldw ell Banker Reception
Coldw ell Banker Reception
Coldw ell Banker Rack
Coldw ell Banker Table
Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Coldw ell Banker

Condo Brow n Box
Condo Brow n Box
Croshy & Doe Assocs.

Dale Albertstone & Assocs.

MLS Rack-
MLS Rack-
MLS Rack-
MLS Rack-
MLS Rack-
MLS Rack-
Rack atrec

MLS Rack by restrooms

Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
outside
streetin front
eption
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Address

23705 Crenshaw Blvd
23900 Haw thorne Blvd

2800 S. Robertson Blvd / Olin St

4640 Lankershim Blvd #110
4852 Melrose Ave

712 Washington Blvd

1608 Montana Ave

1531 Montana Ave.

166 Canon Dr @ Wilshire
15101 Sunset Blvd

11611 San Vicente Bl 1st FIr
1917 Hillhurst Ave

29178 Heathercliff Rd

9000 Sunset Blvd #100

301 N. Canon Dr. Ste. E

119 N. Larchmont Blvd

251 N. Larchmont Blvd

450 Washington Blvd

5450 Lincoln Blvd

251 N. Larchmont Blvd

119 N. Larchmont Blvd

166 N. Canon Drive

11611 San Vicente Bl 9th Fir
23586 Calabasas Rd #105
11999 San Vicente Blvd #100
2502 Artesia Blvd

11900 W Olympic Blvd #100
12711 Ventura Blvd #202
15490 Ventura Blvd #100
16501 Ventura Blvd #101
20750 Ventura Blvd #150
23676 Malibu Rd

2444 Wilshire Blvd. #102
2512 Artesia Blvd

300 W. Colorado Blvd

388 S. Lake Ave

600 Deep Valley Dr / Drybank
620 N. Brand Blvd

68 Malaga Cove Plaza

883 S. Westlake Blvd

933 Crenshaw Blvd

9388 S. Santa Monica Blvd
Alta & Ocean

Montana & Ocean

345 N. Maple Dr #105

1801 Avenue of the Stars #600

City

Torrance
Torrance

Los Angeles
North Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Marina Del Rey
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Pacific Palisades
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Malibu

West Hollyw ood
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Marina del Rey
Marina del Rey
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Calabasas
Brentw ood
Hermosa Beach
Los Angeles
Studio City
Sherman Oaks
Encino
Woodland Hills
Malibu

Santa Monica
Redondo Beach
Pasadena
Pasadena
Rolling Hills Estates
Glendale

Palos Verdes Estates
Westlake Village
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Century City

Zip
90503
90505
90034
91602
90029
90292
90403
90403
90210
90272
90049
90027
90265
90069
90210
90004
90004
90292
90292
90004
90004
90210
90049
91302
90049
90278
90064
91604
91403
91436
91364
90265
90403
90254
91105
91101
90274
91203
90274
91361
90019
90210
90402
90403
90210
90067



Business Type

Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate

Company

Deasy Penner & Partners
Dickson Realtors

Dilbeck Realtors

Dilbeck Realtors

Dilbeck Realtors

Dilbeck Realtors

Dilbeck Realtors

Dilbeck Realtors

Dolce & Associates

E & A Sotheby's Int Realty
Elite Properties Realty
Engel & Volkers

ERA

ERA

Ferraro & Assoc.
George Chung Realtors
Gibson International
Gilleran Griffin Company
GMAC Real Estate

Gold Star Realty

Gold Value California Realty
Heritage Realty

Hilton & Hyland

Hollyw oodland Realty Co.
Home Savings Realty
Home Team Realty
Humphrey Real Estate

If Realty

vy Realty Co.

JLA Realty & Financial Service
John Aaroe Group

John Bruce Nelson & Associates

Johnstone Realtors

Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty
Keller Williams Realty

Location

Front desk
Reception

MLS Rack- Lobby

Reception
MLS Rack- Lobby
Front door

Table

Front door

Counter

Table

Desk

MLS Rack

MLS Rack

MLS Rack

MLS Rack- Lobby
Reception
Reception

Table
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Address

9701 Wilshire Blvd #800

336 S. Lake Ave

1499 Huntington Dr

850-K Hampshire Rd

1000 N. Central Ave. #100
12164 Ventura Blvd

14601 Ventura Blvd

303 N. Glenoaks Blvd #L-110
5510 Sepulveda Blvd

13500 Ventura Blvd

148 S. Beverly DR. # 200
620 Santa Monica Blvd #B
1505 4Th St. # 200

22041 Clarendon St #201
433 N. Camden Dr. 4th FL
11671 National Blvd

11538 San Vicente BI #200
1575 Westw ood Blvd #300
4282 Wilshire Blvd #200
17815 Ventura Blvd #205
17404 Ventura Blvd #100
15115-1/2 Sunset Blvd #D
250 N. Canon Dr - 2nd floor
554 N. Larchmont Blvd
19510 Ventura Blvd #202
23900 Haw thorne Blvd #130
2802 Santa Monica BI.
11127 Venice BI. #2

611 S. Wilton Pl

11040 Santa Monica Blvd #360
14242 Ventura BI.

1010 Montego Dr.

4657 Hollyw ood Blvd

445 S. Fair Oaks Ave

4644 Admiralty Way

4652 Hollyw ood Blvd

8560 Sunset Blvd - 3rd floor
10880 Wilshire Blvd #122
340 N Westlake Blvd #100
2585 Cochran St

1601 Pacific Coast Hwy #265
11812 San Vicente Blvd #100
12711 Ventura Blvd #180
19520 Nordhoff St

23670 Haw thorne Blvd #101
2701 Ocean Park Blvd # 112

City

Beverly Hills
Pasadena
South Pasadena
Westlake Village
Glendale

Studio City
Sherman Oaks
Burbank

Culver City
Sherman Oaks
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Woodland Hills
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Westw ood

Los Angeles
Encino

Encino

Pacific Palisades
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Tarzana
Torrance

Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Sherman Oaks
Brentw ood

Los Angeles
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
West Hollyw ood
Westw ood
Westlake Village
Simi Valley
Hermosa Beach
Brentw ood
Studio City
Northridge
Torrance

Santa Monica

Zip
90212
91101
91030
91361
91202
91604
91403
91502
90230
91423
90212
90401
90401
91367
90210
90064
90049
90024
90010
91316
91316
90272
90210
90004
91356
90505
90404
90034
90005
90025
91423
90049
90027
91105
90292
90027
90069
90024
91362
93065
90254
90049
91604
91324
90505
90405



Business Type

Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate

Company

Keller Wiliams Realty

Keller Wiliams Realty

Keller Williams Realty

Keller Williams Realty
Kennedy Wilson

Kessler Realty

King Harbor Realtors

Ladera Estates Realty Co.
Landmark Realtors, Inc.
Landmark View , Inc.

Legend Mortgage Corp.
Liberty Insurance Brokers
Lighthouse Properties Re Serv.
Lynne Beavers & Associates
Major Appraisal, In

Malibu Assoc. of Realtors
Masters Realty Group

MD Properties

MetroCities Mortg.
Metropolitan Realty Group Inc.
Milch Trading Group

MLS / CLAW

MOCA Realty

Morton B. Farina

Nelson Shelton & Associates
Nourmand & Associates
Nourmand & Associates
Pace Properties

Pacific West Ventures, Inc.
Palisades Realty

Palos Verdes Assn. of Realtors
Palos Verdes Realty
Peninsula Escrow

Person Realty

Person Realty, Inc.

Pinnacle Estate Properties
Pinnacle Estate Properties
Pinnacle Estates Properties
Platinum Realtors

Portnoy Properties

Prestige Homes, Inc.
Pritchett Rapf

Pritchett Rapf

Prudential CA

Prudential CA

Prudential CA

Location

Table
MLS Rack
Desk

MLS Rack

MLS Rack- reception

MLS Rack

MLS Rack

Table

MLS Rack
Lobby Table
MLS Rack
MLS Rack
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Address

28900 S. Western Ave #101
411 N. Central Ave #100
439 N. Canon Dr #300

5900 Wilshire Blvd -6th Floor
9601 Wilshire Blvd #220
15260 Ventura Blvd #1040
811 N. Catalina Ave #2016

9454 Wilshire Blvd - Penthouse Suite

490 S. San Vicente Blvd #9
15910 Ventura Blvd #1729
6380 Wilshire Blvd #1106
2790 Skypark #100

3121 Washington Blvd

1315 W. Pico Blvd - ground floor
6033 W. Century Blvd #340
23805 Stuart Ranch Rd #140
4055 Wilshire Blvd #102

236 El Camino Dr

15301 Ventura Blvd #D300
1722 Westw ood Blvd #107
11755 Wilshire Blvd #1650
822 S. Robertson Blvd #202
8228 W. Sunset Blvd.
13650 Marina Pointe Dr #302
355 N. Canon Dr. 2nd Flr
11828 San Vicente Blvd

421 N. Beverly Dr #200

138 S. Lasky Dr

10535 Wilshire Blvd #403
970 Monument St #215

627 Silver Spur Rd #106

63 Malaga Cove Plaza
28901 S. Western Ave #129
21641 S. Western Ave #C
2130 Saw telle Blvd #307
22151 Ventura Blvd

9137 Reseda Blvd #F

17327 Ventura Blvd

3271 Saw telle Blvd. #208
3401 Pacific Ave

5150 Overland Ave #F
23732 Malibu Rd

29138 Pacific Coast Hwy
23925 Park Sorrento

13103 Ventura Blvd

1714 Hillhurst Ave

City

Rancho Palos Verdes
Glendale
Beverly Hills

Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Sherman Oaks
Redondo Beach
Beverly Hills
West Hollyw ood
Encino

Los Angeles
Torrance

Marina del Rey
Los Angeles
Westchester
Malibu

Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Sherman Oaks
Westw ood

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
West Hollyw ood
Marina del Rey
Beverly Hills
Brentw ood
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Westw ood
Pacific Palisades
Rolling Hills Estates
Palos Verdes Estates
Rancho Palos Verdes
Torrance

Los Angeles
Woodland Hills
Northridge
Encino

Los Angeles
Marina del Rey
Culver City
Malibu

Malibu
Calabasas
Sherman Oaks
Los Angeles

Zip
90275
91203
90210
90036
90210
91403
90277
90212
90048
91436
90048
90505
90292
90015
90045
90265
90010
90212
91403
90024
90025
90035
90046
90292
90210
90049
90210
90212
90024
90272
90274
90274
90275
90501
90025
91364
91324
91316
90066
90292
90230
90265
90265
91302
91423
90027



Business Type

Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate

Company Location

Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
Prudential CA
R.R. Gable Inc.
R1 Living
Ramsey-Shilling
Ramsey-Shilling
Re/Max 823 J3

Re/Max Rack

Re/Max Counter
Re/Max MLS Rack- Lobbhy
Re/Max Reception
Re/Max Table

Re/Max Table

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

Re/Max

MLS Rack- Lobby
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Address

881 Alma Real Dr #100

1155 Lindero Canyon Rd
11677 San Vicente Blvd #307
1625 W. Glenoaks Blvd
16810 Ventura Blvd

23405 Pacific Coast Hwy
23530 Haw thorne Blvd #100
3130 Wilshire BI. #100

501 Deep Valley Dr

540 S. Lake Ave.

8687 Melrose Ave #G271
9696 Wilshire Blvd - 3rd floor
9324 Reseda Blvd

4151 S. Redw ood Ave #1002
10205 Riverside Dr

3360 Barham Blvd

28900 S. Western Ave

1720 S. Elena Ave

539 N. Glenoaks Blvd

155 Washington Blvd

280 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd
2150 Hillhurst Ave

400 S. Sepulveda Blvd #100
1 Miraleste Plaza

11141 Tampa Ave

1124 N. Hollyw ood #B

12532 Ventura Blvd

14724 Ventura Blvd #600
15901 Haw thorne Blvd

16 Miraleste Dr

18860 Nordhoff St

23740 Haw thorne Blvd #106
23740 Haw thorne Blvd #201
28900 S. Western Ave #135
2999 Overland Ave #104
30699 RussellRanch Rd #100
333 E. Glenoaks Blvd #100
3580 Wilshire Blvd #100

3835 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd #K
402 Main St

425 Via Corta #101

4311 Wilshire Blvd #100
4322 Wilshire Blvd #101

450 Silver Spur Rd

501 Santa Monica Blvd #200
6355 Topanga Canyon Blvd #100

City

Pacific Palisades
Thousand Oaks
Brentw ood

Glendale

Encino

Malibu

Torrance

Santa Monica

Rolling Hills Estates
Pasadena

West Hollyw ood
Beverly Hills
Northridge

Marina del Rey
Toluca Lake

Studio City

Rancho Palos Verdes
Redondo Beach
Burbank

Marina del Rey
Thousand Oaks

Los Angeles
Manhattan Beach
Rancho Palos Verdes
Northridge

Burbank

Studio City

Sherman Oaks

Law ndale

Rancho Palos Verdes
Northridge

Torrance

Torrance

Rancho Palos Verdes
Los Angeles
Thousand Oaks
Glendale

Los Angeles
Westlake Village

El Segundo

Rancho Palos Verdes
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Rancho Palos Verdes
Santa Monica
Woodland Hills

Zip

90272
91362
90049
91201
91436
90265
90505
90403
90274
91101
90069
90212
91324
90066
91602
90068
90275
90277
91502
90292
91360
90027
90266
90275
91326
91505
91604
91423
90260
90275
91324
90505
90505
90275
90064
91362
91207
90005
91362
90245
90275
90010
90010
90275
90401
91367



Business Type

Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate

Company

Re/Max

Re/Max

Real Estate West, Inc.

Realty Consultant Grp

Redw ood Realty

Regent Brokerage Co.
Revolution Group Realty
Robert Katz & Associates
Rodeo Realty

Rodeo Realty

Rodeo Realty

Rodeo Realty

Rodeo Realty

Rodeo Realty

Rodeo Realty

Rodeo Realty

Rodeo Realty

Ron Michael Properties
Ronald Katz

Rose Realty

Santa Monica Realty

Sazone Financial Home Loans
Scott Anastasi Realty
Shorew ood

Shorew ood

Shorew ood

Shorew ood

Shorew ood

Shorew ood

Sotheby's International Rlty
Sotheby's International Rlty
Sotheby's International Rlty
Sotheby's International Rlty
Sotheby's International Rty
Sotheby's International Rlty
Sotheby's International Rty
Sotheby's International Rlty
Sotheby's International Rlty
South Bay Assoc. of Realtors
Southw est Assn. of Realtors
Sunset Palms Real Estate, Inc
Sunset Palms Real Estate, Inc
Team Assist 2 Sell

Team Crockett CCR/ Wells Fargo
Teles Properties

The Century

Location

MLS Rack

Porch

MLS Rack by Lobby
Rack

Reception
Reception

Next to desk

Table
Rack
Rack
Rack

MLS Rack- Back door
MLS Rack- Lobhy
Rack

Rack

Table

Counter

Inside Car Wash

MLS Rack at Car Wash
Concierge

MLS Rack inside
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Address

7 Miraleste Dr

811 N. Central Ave

905 Manhattan Beach Blvd
9595 Wilshire Blvd #900

2554 Lincoln Bivd - PMB #1064
9663 Santa Monica Blvd #672
105 S. Kilkea Dr

3222 23rd St

15300 Ventura BI. #101
21021 Ventura Blvd

100 N. Westlake Blvd #109
23528 Calabasas Rd
12345-A Ventura Blvd

17501 Ventura Blvd

19300 Rinaldi St

266 N. Beverly Dr

9338 Reseda Blvd #102

2911 Colorado Ave.

433 N. Camden Dr #400

640 S. Main St

1453 10th St

28900 S. Western Ave #119
511 Torrance Blvd

431 Main St

1009 Torrance Blvd

986 Artesia Bivd

16 Malaga Cove Plaza

500 S. Sepulveda Blvd #303
717 Yarmouth Rd

3900 Cross Creek Rd #5

459 E. Colorado Blvd.

15308 Sunset Blvd

233 Wilshire Blvd #100

9200 Sunset Blvd #200

9200 Sunset Blvd #202

1801 Hillhurst Ave

11911 San Vicente Blvd #200
9665 Wilshire Blvd #100
22833 Arlington @ Sepulveda
4437 W. Slauson Ave

10854 Santa Monica Blvd
7955 Sunset Blvd Suite# A
3717 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd #165
8816 S. Sepulveda Blvd #105
9811 Santa Monica Blvd

2049 Century Park East #4150

City

Rancho Palos Verdes
Glendale
Manhattan Beach
Beverly Hills
Marina del Rey
Beverly Hills
West Hollyw ood
Santa Monica
Sherman Oaks
Woodland Hills
Thousand Oaks
Calabasas
Studio City
Encino
Northridge
Beverly Hills
Northridge

Santa Monica
Beverly Hills

Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Rancho Palos Verdes
Redondo Beach
El Segundo
Redondo Beach
Hermosa Beach
Palos Verdes Estates
Manhattan Beach
Palos Verdes Estates
Malibu

Pasadena
Pacific Palisades
Santa Monica
West Hollyw ood
West Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Brentw ood
Beverly Hills
Torrance

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Thousand Oaks
Westchester
Beverly Hills

Los Angeles

Zip
90275
91203
90266
90212
90292
90210
90048
90405
91403
91364
91362
91302
91604
91316
91326
90210
91324
90404
90210
90014
90401
90275
90277
90245
90277
90254
90274
90266
90274
90265
91101
90272
90401
90069
90069
90027
90049
90212
90503
90043
90025
90046
91362
90045
90212
90067



Business Type

Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant

Company

The Real Estate Consultants
The Real Estate Consultants
The Real Estate Group

The Real Estate Group

The Warmington

Tierra Properties

United Realtors

Westside Estate Agency Inc.

White House Properties
White House Properties
White House Properties
Whole Foods

Wilshire Realtors
Worldw ide Realty
Amer’s Falafel

Apple Pan

Asakura Sushi

Aunt Kizzy's Back Porch
Bagel Nosh

Bagel Nosh

Beau Rivage

Big Tom's

Bocca

Bottega Restaurant
Boulevard Home Cafe
Bread & Bagel

Bristo de Soleil

Bronco

Cafe Brasil

Cafe Brasil

Café Buna

Cafe du Village

Cafe I Tramezzino
Cafe Metropol

Cafe Valentino

Cafe Wilshire

Canter’s Restaurant
Carrow's

Carrow ’'s

Chan Dara Restaurant
Chez Nous

Chicken On Fire #14
ChinChin / Starbucks
Cholada Thai Beach Cuisine
Chulada Grill Rest
Cobalt Cafe

Location

Bookcase
MLS Rack
MLS Rack

MLS Rack

MLS Rack- Lobby
Back of office
Rear of office

Rack

Shelf

Blue Box

MLS Rack

Upstairs in rack
Rack

Brow n Box

Free Publication Rack
Rack

Blue Box

Counter

Counter
Shelf

Rack

Free Publication Rack
Table

Gray Box
Rack
Counter
Rack

Rack
Brow n Box

Rack

Rack

Rack

Brow n Box
Magazine ledge inside
Rack

Rack
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Address

7151 W. Manchester Ave - 2nd fl
3007 Washington Blvd #100-A
352 Westminster Ave

3480 Torrance Blvd #100
13045 Pacific Promenade #122
11866 Wilshire Blvd #201
6515 Crenshaw Blvd

210 N. Canon Dr.

3825 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd #I
15720 Ventura Blvd #100
22144 Clarendon St #120
405 Pacific Coast Hwy

2852 S. Barrington Ave

3973 Pacific Coast Hw y
17334 Ventura Blvd

10801 W. Pico Blvd

2805 Abbot Kinney Blvd

523 Washington Blvd

1629 Wilshire Blvd

1629 Wilshire Blvd

26025 Pacific Coast Hwy
5421 Sepulveda Blvd

16614 Ventura Blvd

203 N Larchmont Blvd

6353 Wilshire Blvd

1816 N. Sepulveda Blvd

198 Culver Blvd

4366 Woodman Ave

11736 Washington Blvd
10831 Venice Blvd

3105 Washington Blvd

139 N Larchmont Blvd

454 N. Canon Dr

923 E. 3rd St @ Alameda
3601 W. Olive @ Hollyw ood
1138 Wilshire Blvd

419 N. Fairfax Ave

3040 Ocean Park Blvd

28200 S. Western Ave

310 N. Larchmont Blvd

10550 Riverside @ Cahuenga

8500 W. Olympic Blvd @ La Cienega

206 S. Beverly Dr @ Charleville
18763 Pacific Coast Hw'y

5609 San Vicente Blvd

22047 Sherman Way

City
Westchester
Marina del Rey
Venice
Torrance
Playa Vista
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Thousand Oaks
Encino
Woodland Hills
Redondo Beach
Los Angeles
Torrance
Encino

Los Angeles
Venice

Marina del Rey
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Malibu

Culver City
Encino

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Manhattan Beach
Playa del Rey
Sherman Oaks
Culver City
Los Angeles
Marina Del Rey
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Burbank

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Rancho Palos Verdes
Los Angeles
Toluca Lake
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Malibu

Los Angeles
Canoga Park

Zip
90045
90292
90291
90503
90094
90025
90043
90210
91362
91436
91367
90277
90064
90503
91316
90064
90291
90292
90403
90403
90265
90230
91436
90004
90036
90266
90293
91423
90232
90034
90292
90004
90210
90012
91505
90017
90036
90405
90275
90004
91602
90035
90212
90265
90048
91303



Business Type

Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant

Company

Coco's Bakery
Coogies Café
Coogies Café
Coogie's Café

Coral Beach Cantina
Crest House

Csardas Hungarian Rest.

Dagw ood’s Pizza
Denny’s

Denny’s

Denny’s

Dinah’s Retaurant
Dinner Cafe Retaurant
Dolores Rest.
Duke's Malibu
DuPar’s

Eat At Joe's

El Dorado Bow |

El Pollo Inca

El Pollo Loco

El Tarasco

El Torito

Elat Burger

Fast Taco

Four ‘N 20 Rest.
Four N’ 20 Rest
Frank's Steak House
Frontier Wok
Garden of Eatin’
Geoffrey's Malibu
Giovanni's ltalian Café
Girasole

Golden Lotus
Good Earth
Gourmet & Go
Hamburger Habit
Hamburger Hamlet
Hamburger Hamlet
Han Sing Chinese

Harvey's Sandw ich Shop

Hedw igs Café
Hot Bagels

How dy's Taqueria Malibu Plaza

Hungry Pocket
[HOP
Il Fornaio

Location

Rack
Free publications rack

Blue Box
Rack

Blue Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box
Rack

Brow n Box
Concierge Desk
Blue Box
Outside racks
Brow n Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Gray Box

On table
Rack

Rack

Bench

MLS Rack outside by front door

Bench
Green rack

Rack

Blue Box

Rack

Rack

Blue Box

Brow n Box

Rack

Rack

MLS Rack on Sidew alk
Outside

On Malibu New s Box
Rack

Brow n Box

Gray Box
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Address

3440 Ocean Park Blvd

2900 Santa Monica Blvd
23750 Pacific Coast Hwy
2906 Santa Monica Blvd
29350 Pacific Coast Hwy
12517 Washington Blvd
5820 Melrose Ave

820 Wilshire Blvd

10833 Lindbrook @ Tiverton
11750 Jefferson @ Mesmer
1560 Lincoln Blvd

6521 Sepulveda @ Centinela
7985 Santa Monica Blvd
11407 Santa Monica Blvd
21150 Pacific Coast Hwy
6333 3rd St @ Fairfax

400 N Pacific Coast Hw y
8731 Lincoln Blvd
Barrington @ Wilshire

9909 Washington Blvd

109 Washington Blvd

9595 Dayton @ Camden (NE)
8721 W. Pico Blvd

2901 Ocean Park Blvd
5530 Van Nuys Blvd

4723 Laurel Canyon Blvd
916 W Olive Ave

1816 W. Olive Ave

6300 Wilshire Blvd #130
27400 Pacific Coast Hwy
22235 Pacific Coast Hwy
225 N Larchmont Bivd

5001 Wilshire Blvd #102

12345 Ventura Blvd / 4000 N. Rhodes Dr.

5160 Sepulveda Blvd
11223 National Blvd

900 Darlington Ave

122 S. Beverly Dr

11136 Palms / Sepulveda
3503 Motor Ave

1509 4th St

4373 Woodman Ave
3835 Cross Creek Rd
1715 Pico Blvd

2912 Sepulveda Bivd
Dayton @ Beverly Dr (NW)

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Malibu

Santa Monica
Malibu

Culver City
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Westw ood
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Westchester
West Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Malibu

Los Angeles
Redondo Beach
Westchester
Los Angeles
Culver City
Venice
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Sherman Oaks
North Hollyw ood
Burbank
Burbank

Los Angeles
Malibu

Malibu

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Studio City
Van Nuys

Los Angeles
Brentw ood
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Sherman Oaks
Malibu

Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills

Zip
90405
90404
90265
90404
90265
90066
90038
90403
90024
90230
90401
90045
90046
90025
90265
90036
90277
90045
90025
90232
90291
90210
90035
90405
91403
91607
91506
91506
90036
90265
90265
90004
90036
91607
91403
90064
90049
90212
90034
90034
90401
91423
90265
90405
90064
90210



Business Type

Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant

Company

I Forno

Il Pastaio

Islands Restaurant
Islands Restaurant
lw ata Sushi

Jerry’s Famous Deli
Jerry’'s Famous Deli
Joey’s Restaurant
John O'Groats

Koo Koo Roo

La Barca

LAX Cafe

Los Tacos Mexicanos
Lucy’s Lunch Box
Main Street Cafe
Maki Sushi

Malibu Kitchen and Gourmet
Mama Lucia’s Pizza
Marie Callender’s
Marie Callenders
Mayberry Café
McDonald’s
McDonald's
McDonald's
McDonald’s

Melanee Thai

Mi Ranchito Restaurant
Moe’s Rest.

Mogan's Cafe
Montana’s Bar & Grill
Mozta Pizzaria
Nibblers

Nichols Rest

Nico’s Family Restaurant
Ninjin Restaurant
Noah’s Bagels
Norm’s

Norm’s

Norm’s

Ocean Seafood

Out To Lunch
Palmeri Ristorante
Panache Rest.
Panda Bow |

Panera Bread

Papa John's

Location

Rack

Gray Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Bench

Blue Box
Back counter by parking
MLS Rack
Rack

Rack

Rack
Onion Rack
Blue Box
Inside shelf
Rack

Rack

Blue Box

Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box

Rack
Rack

Blue Box

Brow n Box
Blue Box
Rack

Rack

Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box
Brow n Box
Rack

Blue Box
Brow n Box
Qutside in Rack
Brow n Box
MLS Rack
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Address

2901 Ocean Park Blvd
400 N. Canon Dr

10948 W. Pico Blvd

350 S. Beverly Dr

14423 Ventura Blvd
13161 Mindanao Way
16650 Ventura Blvd
8301 Santa Monica Blvd
10516 W. Pico Blvd
12175 Ventura Blvd
2414 S Vermont Av
5250 W. Century Blvd
7954 Santa Monica Blvd
710 Wilshire Blvd

5510 Cahuenga Blvd
16101 Ventura Blvd
3900 Cross Creek Rd
9030 Venice Blvd

10050 Riverside Dr
11324 National Blvd
1028 Sw arthmore Ave
10451 Santa Monica Blvd
10611 W. Pico Blvd
11300 National @ Saw telle
2712 Santa Monica Blvd
8771 W. Pico Blvd

5217 Laurel Canyon Blvd
4400 Riverside Dr

548 Palisades Dr

3575 Cahuenga Blvd
641 N Highland Av

100 N. Gale @ Wilshire
4375 Glencoe Ave

7166 Shoup Ave

607 Colorado Ave

2202 Saw telle @ Olympic
11001 W. Pico Blvd

470 N. La Cienega Blvd
Lincoln @ Colorado
1401 Ocean Ave

11835 W. Olympic Blvd
11650 San Vicente Blvd
233 Wilshire @ 3rd St
2311 Tapo St

501 Wilshire Blvd (on 5th Street)

13350 Washington Blvd

City

Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Sherman Oaks
Marina del Rey
Encino

West Hollyw ood
Los Angeles
Studio City

Los Angeles
Westchester
West Hollyw ood
Santa Monica
North Hollyw ood
Encino

Malibu

Culver City
Toluca Lake
Los Angeles
Pacific Palisades
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
North Hollyw ood
Burbank

Pacific Palisades
Studio City

Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
Marina del Rey
Canoga Park
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
West Hollyw ood
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Brentw ood
Santa Monica
Simi Valley
Santa Monica
Mar Vista

Zip
90405
90210
90064
90212
91423
90292
91436
90046
90064
91604
90007
90045
90046
90401
91601
91436
90265
90232
91602
90064
90272
90025
90064
90064
90404
90035
91607
91505
90272
90068
90038
90211
90292
91307
90401
90025
90064
90048
90401
90401
90064
90049
90401
93063
90401
90066



Business Type

Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Salon

Salon

Salon

Company

Paul Pink Restaurant
Plaza Pantry
Poquitomas
Prosecco Restaurant
Punch Grill

Pure Energy Cafe
Robhins Rest.
Rubio’s Baja Grill
Sage Room Restaurant
Sakura House
Salads Galore
Salerno’s

Sam’'s Bagels

San Gennaro
Sasabune

Shamshiri Restaurant
Sion’s Mexican Restaurant
Sizzler's

Slice Pizza

Smitty’s Famous Fish & Chicken
Spitfire Grill

Subw ay

Subw ay

Subw ay

Subw ay / San Sai
Sunset Grill

Sunset Grill

Sushi Sho

Talking Stick

Tavern On Main
Teddy's Restaurant
The Rose Café
Tomy's

Tony Roma’s

Tormed Bistro
Tractoria Cafe
Trimana

Universal Kebab
Velocity Cafe
Wahoo’s Fish Taco
Wahoo's Fish Taco
Western Bagels
World Cafe

Berkeley Barbers
Blush Beauty

Saints Studio

Location

Counter
Rack- Rear
Rack
Onion Rack
Brow n Box

Rack
Blue Box

Blue Box
Rack
Table

Blue Box
Blue Box
Table
Rack

Brow n Box
Rack

Rack

Rack

Blue Box

MLS Rack

Brow n Box

Brow n Box

Free Publication Rack
Brow n Box

Free Publication Rack
Brow n Box

Rack

Blue Box

Blue Box

Blue Box

Rack- Outside
Rack

MLS Rack
Blue Box
Rack

Shelf

Brow n Box
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Address

711 N La Brea Ave
11980 San Vicente Blvd
10651 Magnolia Blvd
10144 Riverside Dr

3001 Wilshire Bivd
17383 W Sunset Blvd
395 N. Rosemead Blvd
12007 Wilshire Bivd
28920 Pacific Coast Hwy
13364 Washington Blvd
11665 Wilshire Blvd
3902 W. Riverside Dr
150 N. Larchmont Blvd
140 S. Barrington Pl
12400 Wilshire Blvd
1712 Westw ood Blvd
235 N. Sepulveda Blvd
2025 Wilshire Blvd

915 Wilshire Blvd

9032 Venice Blvd

3300 Airport Av

131-B W. Cochran St
10925 Lindbrook @ Westw ood
23705 Pacific Coast Hwy
279 S. Beverly Dr @ Gregory Way
1701 Ocean Park Blvd
1701 OceanPark Blvd
1303 Montana Ave

1411 Lincoln Blvd #C
2907 Main St

12043 W. Pico Blvd @ Bundy
220 Rose Ave

2926 S. La Cienega Blvd
16575 Ventura Blvd
3400 Lomita Blvd # 105
8136 Santa Monica Blvd
15821 Ventura Blvd
6530 Lankershim Blvd
2127 Lincoln Blvd

11911 Wilshire Blvd
6258 Wilshire Blvd
19500 Plummer St

2820 Main St

2812 Santa Monica BI.
511 Washinton Blvd

211 Broadw ay

City

Los Angeles
Brentw ood
North Hollyw ood
Toluca Lake
Santa Monica
Pacific Palisades
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Malibu

Mar Vista

Los Angeles
Burbank

Los Angeles
Brentw ood

Los Angeles
Westw ood
Manhattan Beach
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Culver City
Santa Monica
Simi Valley
Westw ood
Malibu

Beverly Hills
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Venice

Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Venice

Culver City
Encino
Torrance

West Hollyw ood
Sherman Oaks
North Hollyw ood
Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Northridge
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Marina Del Rey
Santa Monica

Zip
90038
90049
91606
91602
90403
90272
91107
90025
90265
90066
90025
91505
90004
90049
90025
90024
90266
90403
90401
90232
90405
93065
90024
90265
90212
90405
90405
90403
90291
90405
90064
90291
90232
91436
90505
90046
91403
91601
90405
90025
90048
91324
90405
90404
90292
90401



Business Type

Salon

Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shipping Center
Shoe Store
Shoe Store
Shopping center
Shopping center
Sports Bar
Storage
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater

Toy store
Travel

Video

Video

Video

Video

Video

Video

Video

Video

Video

Video

Video

Video

Company

Strands and Hands
B.H. Post Office
Central Pak N'Mail
Encino Mail Boxes
Mail Boxes

Mail Boxes

Mail Boxes

Mail Boxes

Mar Vista Post Office
Marina Postal Center
National Mail Box Center
Pack N’ Mail

Post Office

Post Office

Post Office

Post Office

Postal Masters

The UPS Store

UPS Store

Nike Tow n

0' My Sole

Macy Plaza

Media City Center
Maloney’s
StorQuest

AMC Theaters

AMC Theaters

AV CO Center
Laemmle Playhouse 7
Melnitz Hall

Rialto Theater

White Fire Theater
Toys & Costumes
Catalina Yacht Anchorage
20 /20 Video

20 /20 Video
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster

Location

Lobby Table
Brow n Box
Rack

Rack

Rack
Outside in Rack
Shelf

Table

Blue Box
Rack

Rack
Counter
Blue Box
Blue Box
Brow n Box
Brow n Box

Rack

Island Counter
Brow n Box

MLS Rack- Outside
Rack

Rack

Blue Box

Rack

Blue Box
Brow n Box

Blue Box

Rack

Rack

Rack

Counter

Rack

Outside MLS Rack

Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
Rack
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Address

19710 Ventura Blvd #109
469 N. Crescent Dr

145 S. Glenoaks Blvd
4924 Balboa Blvd

11049 Santa Monica @ Camden

8205 Santa Monica Blvd
19528 Ventura Blvd
7336 Santa Monica Blvd
Grand View @ Venice
2554 Lincoln Blvd

2801 Ocean Park Blvd
11056 Ventura Blvd
15243 La Cruz Dr

3751 Motor Ave @ Venice
1217 Wilshire Blvd

5th St @ Arizona

333 Washington Blvd
10736 Jefferson Blvd
13428 Maxella Av

9560 Wilshire Blvd

4345 Glencoe Av

700 W. 7th St

201 E Magnolia Blvd Ste 151
1000 Gayley Ave

12821 W. Jefferson Blvd
10250 Santa Monica Blvd

3rd St Promenade @ Arizona

10850 Wilshire Blvd

673 E. Colorado Blvd

235 Charles E. Young Dr E
1023 Fair Oaks Ave
13501 Ventura Blvd

6600 Hollyw ood Blvd
13505 Bali Way

3000 Sepulveda Blvd / National

6522 Laurel Canyon Blvd

11000 W. Camarillo St @ 4821 Lankershim @ Vineland

14940 Ventura Blvd

970 Monument St

1014 S Westlake Blvd #22
11700 National Blvd
12112 Santa Monica Blvd
1402 Wilshire Blvd

2602 Lincoln Blvd

270 S. Robertson Blvd
625 Montana Ave

City

Woodland Hills
Beverly Hills
Burbank

Encino

Los Angeles
West Hollyw ood
Tarzana

West Hollyw ood
Mar Vista
Marina del Rey
Santa Monica
Studio City
Pacific Palisades
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Marina del Rey
Culver City
Marina del Rey
Beverly Hills
Marina del Rey
Los Angeles
Burbank

Westw ood

Mar Vista
Century City
Santa Monica
Westw ood
Pasadena
Westw ood
South Pasadena
Sherman Oaks
Los Angeles
Marina Del Rey
Los Angeles
North Hollyw ood
North Hollyw ood
Sherman Oaks
Pacific Palisades
Westlake Village
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Beverly Hills
Santa Monica

Zip
91364
90210
91506
91436
90025
90046
91356
90046
90066
90292
90405
91604
90272
90034
90403
90401
90292
90230
90292
90212
90292
90017
91502
90024
90066
90067
90401
90024
91101
90095
91030
91423
90028
90292
90034
91606
91601
91403
90272
91361
90064
90025
90403
90405
90035
90403



Business Type Company

Video
Video
Video
Video
Video
Watches

Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Blockbuster
Cine File

Hollyw ood Video
Westime

Location

Rack
Rack
Rack
Blue Box
Blue Box
Blue Box
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Address

8105 Manchester Ave

8813 S. Sepulveda Blvd

970 Monument St

1636 Saw telle @ Santa Monica
2201 Westw ood Blvd

10700 W. Pico Blvd

City

Playa del Rey
Los Angeles
Pacific Palisades
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Zip

90293
90045
90272
90025
90025
90064
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